
FLATIRON 
BOOK S

S P R I N G 
2 0 1 9



BUSINESS & ECONOMICS /
E-COMMERCE
Flatiron Books | 5/21/2019
9781250217745 | $27.99 / $36.50 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 288 pages | Carton
Qty: 20
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W
Includes two black-and-white photographs
throughout

Subrights: U.K. Rights: Little, Brown
Translation Rights: WME

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250217752
Audio ISBN: 9781250220844
Audio ISBN: 9781250219213

MARKETING
National broadcast and online media
coverage
Major print feature/interview
On and off book page coverage
Author appearances
Extensive blog and social media outreach
Consumer digital advertising campaign
Extensive social media teaser
Social media targeted advertising:
Facebook, Instagram
Email marketing campaign

FLATIRON BOOKS MAY 2019

Bitcoin Billionaires
A True Story of Genius, Betrayal, and Redemption

Ben Mezrich

From the New York Times bestselling author of The Accidental
Billionaires and Bringing Down the House comes the
fascinating story of brothers Tyler and Cameron Winklevoss's
big bet on cryptocurre...

Ben Mezrich's 2009 bestseller The Accidental Billionaires is the definitive
account of Facebook's founding and the basis for the Academy Award–winning
film The Social Network. Two of the story's iconic characters are Harvard
students Tyler and Cameron Winklevoss: identical twins, Olympic rowers, and
foils to Mark Zuckerberg. Bitcoin Billionaires is the story of the brothers’
redemption and revenge in the wake of their epic legal battle with
Facebook—and the first great book from the world of bitcoin.

Planning to start careers as venture capitalists, the brothers quickly discover that
no one will take their money after their fight with Zuckerberg. While nursing
their wounds in Ibiza, they accidentally run into an eccentric character who tells
them about a brand-new idea: cryptocurrency. Immersing themselves in what is
then an obscure and sometimes sinister world, they begin to realize “crypto” is,
in their own words, "either the next big thing or total bulls--t." There’s nothing
left to do but make a bet. From the Silk Road to the halls of the Securities and
Exchange Commission to the Facebook boardroom, Bitcoin Billionaires will
take us on a wild and surprising ride while illuminating a tantalizing economic
future. On November 26, 2017, the Winklevoss brothers became the first bitcoin
billionaires. Here’s the story of how they got there—as only Ben Mezrich could
tell it.

BEN MEZRICH has authored 20 books, with a combined printing of over four million copies,
including Bringing Down the House, which spent sixty-three weeks on the New York Times
bestseller list. His book The Accidental Billionaires: The Founding of Facebook, a Tale of Sex,
Money, Genius and Betrayal debuted at #4 on the New York Times list and hit bestseller lists in over
a dozen countries. The book was adapted into the movie The Social Network, nominated for eight
Academy Awards and winner of fou...

2



YOUNG ADULT FICTION /
FANTASY
Flatiron Books | 5/7/2019
9781250157669 | $19.99 / $25.99 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 416 pages | Carton
Qty: 16
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W
1 b/w map in front matter; color endpapers

Subrights: U.K. Rights: Hodder & Stoughton
Translation Rights: The Bent Agency

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250157676
Audio ISBN: 9781250220820
Audio ISBN: 9781250220813

MARKETING
5-7 city author tour
National review coverage, online and in
print
YA outreach to print and online outlets
(Teen Vogue, Justine, etc)
Blogger outreach
Select early ARC mailing to buyers and
media
Digital trade advertising
Preorder campaign with incentives, hosted
on landing page
Major digital consumer advertising:
BookRiot, Instagram, Facebook,
Goodreads, Teen Vogue
Email marketing campaign
Pre-pub YA, book club, and BookTube,
Bookstagrammer outreach
BookCon and ComicCon NY presence
Massive finished copy m...

FLATIRON BOOKS MAY 2019

Finale
A Caraval Novel

Stephanie Garber

Welcome, welcome to Finale, the third and final book in the #1
New York Times bestselling Caraval series!

A love worth fighting for. A dream worth dying for. An ending worth
waiting for.

It’s been two months since the Fates were freed from a deck of cards, two
months since Legend claimed the throne for his own, and two months since Tella
discovered the boy she fell in love with doesn’t really exist.

With lives, empires, and hearts hanging in the balance, Tella must decide if she’s
going to trust Legend or a former enemy. After uncovering a secret that upends
her life, Scarlett will need to do the impossible. And Legend has a choice to
make that will forever change and define him.

Caraval is over, but perhaps the greatest game of all has begun. There are no
spectators this time: only those who will win, and those who will lose
everything.

Welcome, welcome to Finale. All games must come to an end…

PRAISE

Praise for Legendary

#1 New York Times bestseller
ABA Indie Next Pick
Amazon Best Book of the Year So Far
“Immersive and imaginative.” —USA Today
“Mesmerizing.” —Us Weekly
“Fantastic in its spectacle and intrigue.” —BCCB (starred review)
“A tour de force of imagination.” —Kirkus Reviews
“A fantastic world reminiscent of Harry Potter’s Diagon Alley...rather addictive.
Maybe even legendary.” —Minneapolis Star-Tribune

Praise for Caraval

New York Times bestseller
ABA IndieBound national bestseller
#1 ABA Indie Next Pick
Entertainment Weekly Top 10 YA Novel of 2017
Amazon Best Book of the Year
Barnes & Noble Best Book of the Year
Publishers Weekly Flying Start

3



FICTION /  LITERARY
Flatiron Books | 5/7/2019
9781250110251 | $27.99 / $34.99 Can.
Hardcover | 496 pages | Carton Qty: 16
9.3 in H | 6.3 in W
Includes colored endpapers

Subrights: U.K. Rights: Flatiron Books
Translation Rights: Flatiron Books

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250110268
Audio ISBN: 9781250220875
Audio ISBN: 9781250220868

MARKETING
Pre-sale 10-city author tour
National and Regional NPR outreach
Massive review attention, print and online
Print feature interview
Designed ARCs with unique packaging
Major early reader review campaign
(Goodreads, social media, online reading
group sites)
Discussion guide available for download
Email marketing campaign
Book club outreach
Independent bookstore outreach, with
Winter Institute appearance
Digital trade advertising
Digital consumer advertising, including
Goodreads and BookRiot
Social media influe...

FLATIRON BOOKS MAY 2019

The Guest Book
A Novel

Sarah Blake

From the New York Times bestselling author of The
Postmistress comes a novel that is The Hours meets the
Forsyte Saga, about a love affair between the daughter of a
great American family and an u...

A novel about past mistakes and betrayals that ripple throughout
generations, The Guest Book examines not just a privileged American
family, but a privileged America. It is a literary triumph.

The Guest Book follows three generations of a powerful American family, a
family that “used to run the world.”

And when the novel begins in 1935, they still do. Kitty and Ogden Milton
appear to have everything—perfect children, good looks, a love everyone envies.
But after a tragedy befalls them, Ogden tries to bring Kitty back to life by
purchasing an island in Maine. That island, and its house, come to define and
burnish the Milton family, year after year after year. And it is there that Kitty
issues a refusal that will haunt her till the day she dies.

In 1959 a young Jewish man, Len Levy, will get a job in Ogden’s bank and earn
the admiration of Ogden and one of his daughters, but the scorn of everyone
else. Len’s best friend, Reg Pauling, has always been the only black man in the
room—at Harvard, at work, and finally at the Miltons’ island in Maine.

An island that, at the dawn of the twenty-first century, this last generation
doesn’t have the money to keep. When Kitty’s granddaughter hears that she and
her cousins might be forced to sell it, and when her husband brings back
disturbing evidence about her grandfather’s past, she realizes she is on the verge
of finally understanding the silences that seemed to hover just below the surface
o...

PRAISE

“Wow. She is a master. This is the rare novel that makes me thankful for my
insomnia, as I got to spend many hours in the middle of the night with the Miltons
and their world. It is a sort of coming-of-age story for the country, but one without
an easy end—the journey continues.” —Chris Morrow, Northshire Bookstore,
Manchester Center, VT

“It is easy to be swept away with the beauty of Sarah Blake’s writing, enthralled
by her fully realized characters and the intricacies of their lives. Then it hits you:
this is a terrific story. Compelling without being rushed, multifaceted without
losing its heart, its expansiveness perfectly balanced with i...

Sarah Blake is the author of the novels Grange House and the New York Times bestseller The

4



FICTION /  CONTEMPORARY
WOMEN
Flatiron Books | 7/2/2019
9781250319470 | $26.99 / $34.99 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 320 pages | Carton
Qty: 20
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W
Includes colored endpapers

Subrights: U.K. Rights: Little Brown UK
Translation Rights: Writers House

Other Available Formats:
Audio ISBN: 9781250220899
Ebook ISBN: 9781250319494
Audio ISBN: 9781250220882

MARKETING
Pre-sale author tour
National and Regional NPR outreach
Massive review attention, print and online
Print feature interview
Designed ARCs with unique packaging
Major early reader review campaign
(Goodreads, social media, online reading
group sites)
Discussion guide available for download
Email marketing campaign
Book club outreach
Independent bookstore outreach
Digital trade advertising
Digital consumer advertising, including
Liveintent and Goodreads
Social media influencer campaign
Library marketing campaign
L...

FLATIRON BOOKS JULY 2019

Whisper Network
A Novel

Chandler Baker

Four women learn their boss (a man who’s always been
surrounded by rumors about how he treats women) is next in
line to be CEO—what will happen when they decide enough is
enough?

Sloane, Ardie, Grace, and Rosalita are four women who have worked at Truviv,
Inc., for years. The sudden death of Truviv's CEO means their boss, Ames, will
likely take over the entire company. Ames is a complicated man, a man they’ve
all known for a long time, a man who’s always been surrounded by...whispers.
Whispers that have always been ignored by those in charge. But the world has
changed, and the women are watching Ames’s latest promotion differently. This
time, they’ve decided enough is enough.

Sloane and her colleagues set in motion a catastrophic shift within every floor
and department of the Truviv offices. All four women’s lives—as women,
colleagues, mothers, wives, friends, even adversaries—will change dramatically
as a result.

"If only you had listened to us,” they tell us on page one, “none of this would
have happened."

PRAISE

"Don't be fooled by its title. Whisper Network is a primal roar of a novel. Furiously
funny and just plain furious, it's as timely as today's headlines and as big-hearted
as your best work friend. A fantastic read."
—Riley Sager, New York Times bestselling author of The Last Time I Lied

"It’s Nine to Five on speed. This preternaturally timely novel — provocative,
disturbing, and (dare I say it?) surprisingly fun — is serrated as a kitchen knife,
and twice as sharp. I read it with horror. I read it with pleasure. I’ll read it again."
—A.J. Finn, author of #1 NYT bestseller The Woman in the Window

“Exciting and sprinkled with razor-sharp insights...

Chandler Baker lives in Austin with her husband and toddler, where she also works as a corporate
attorney. She is the author of five young adult novels. Whisper Network is her adult debut.

5



BIOGRAPHY & AUTOBIOGRAPHY
/ PERSONAL MEMOIRS
Flatiron Books | 5/7/2019
9781250182326 | $27.00 / $35.00 Can.
Hardcover | 224 pages | Carton Qty: 24
8.3 in H | 5.5 in W
Includes two black-and-white photographs

Subrights: UK rights: Flatiron Books
Translation rights: Flatiron Books

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250182333

MARKETING
National Broadcast Publicity
National Radio Publicity
National Online Publicity
Print Feature and Review Attention
National Consumer Digital Advertising
Social Media Advertising and Campaign
Influencer Campaign
Email Marketing

FLATIRON BOOKS MAY 2019

Where the Light Enters
Building a Family, Discovering Myself

Jill Biden

An intimate look at the traditions, resilience, and love that built
the Biden family, and the delicate balancing act of the woman
at its center.

Growing up, Jill Biden wanted two things: a marriage like her parents’ and a
career. But her journey to fulfill those wishes would take unexpected turns, and
her definition of family would be challenged again and again.

After an early heartbreak, Jill was unsure what the future would hold. Then she
met Joe Biden, Delaware’s junior senator, who was grieving the loss of his wife
and daughter while raising his two young sons. As they fell in love, Jill faced
difficult questions: was she willing to commit to marriage? How would politics
shape her family life—and her career? And could she become a mother to these
boys?

This is the story of how Jill built a family of her own: from seeking small
moments of joy, to balancing the family’s needs with her personal and
professional goals, to forming traditions that helped carry them through
tragedy—all with the support of an extended family circle.

That circle would morph over the years, but the one constant was love. And
whether finding her own voice as Second Lady or changing lives as a teacher,
whether nurturing the Biden clan or surviving devastating loss, Jill discovered
her own strength and came to understand what it truly means to make a family.

WHERE THE LIGHT ENTERS is a deeply personal exploration of the love that
defines family in its many forms. It is a brave and vulnerable glimpse into the
creation of a beloved American family, and the life of the woman at its center.

Jill Biden is a professor at Northern Virginia Community College and a former Second Lady of the
United States. As Second Lady, she advocated for military service members, veterans, and their
families; community colleges; the fight against cancer; and the education of women and girls around
the world. She continues this work today through the Biden Foundation, the Biden Cancer Initiative,
and the Beau Biden Foundation for the Protection of Children. Dr. Biden is married to Vice
President Joe Bid...

6



PETS /  DOGS
Flatiron Books | 5/7/2019
9781250164254 | $26.99 / $34.99 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 304 pages | Carton
Qty: 20
8.3 in H | 5.4 in W
Plus one 8-page color photograph insert

Other Available Formats:
Audio ISBN: 9781250239853
Ebook ISBN: 9781250164322
Audio ISBN: 9781250232168

MARKETING
Pitch for national broadcast media
Push for first serial excerpt, targeting
People
Print and online review campaign
Select author appearances
Targeted outreach to pet columnists
Targeted outreach to military publications
Independent bookstore outreach; possible
event kits for cities where Rob and Bella
visited (dog biscuits, bumper stickers, etc)
Social media influencer roll-out: Dog
lovers, Military, and Bookstagrammers
Multi-pronged social media advertising on
Facebook and Instagram
Targeted keyword se...

FLATIRON BOOKS MAY 2019

A Dog Named Beautiful
A Marine, a Dog, and a Long Road Trip Home

Rob Kugler

An uplifting and unforgettable story of a US Marine, his
extraordinary dog, and the road trip of a lifetime.

When US marine Rob Kugler returned from war he had not only given up years
of his life in service to his country, but he had also lost a brother in the fighting
as well. Lost in grief, Rob found solace and relief in the one thing that never
failed to put a smile on his face: his chocolate lab Bella. Exceptionally friendly,
and always with - you wouldn’t believe it - a smile on her face, Bella was the
friend Rob needed, and they would spend their days exploring nature and taking
photos.

But then Bella started to get sick. She was limping, and not eating. It was cancer,
and the prognosis wasn’t good. Rob had a choice, either to let Bella go now, or
amputate her cancer riddled leg, and see what the next few months will bring.

For Rob, the choice is a no-brainer, and instead of waiting at home for the
cancer to spread, Rob and Bella pack their bags and hit the road. Life is short,
but the road ahead is long and winding, and as they criss-cross the country Rob
and Bella meet remarkable, life-changing men and women who are quick to
make friends with this incredible three-legged dog. Full of inspiration, and
warmth A DOG NAMED BEAUTIFUL is a book full of hope, love, tears, and
laughs. Enjoy the journey.

Medically-retired US Marine Staff Sergeant Rob Kugler is a storyteller, photographer and writer.
When he’s not on the road, he lives in Nebraska.

7



FICTION /  SCIENCE FICTION /
HUMOROUS
Flatiron Books | 6/18/2019
9781250108890 | $27.99 / $36.50 Can.
Hardcover | 480 pages | Carton Qty: 16
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W
Includes color map endpapers, black-and-white
details from map on part openers

Subrights: U.K. Rights: Flatiron Books
Translation Rights: Flatiron Books

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250108906
Audio ISBN: 9781250224484

MARKETING
Massive review attention, print and online
Designed ARCs with unique packaging
Major early reader review campaign
Discussion guide available for download
Email marketing campaign
Book club outreach
Independent bookstore outreach
Digital trade advertising
Digital consumer advertising
Social media influencer campaign
Library marketing campaign
Landing page designed
Blog outreach, including Tor.com

FLATIRON BOOKS JUNE 2019

FKA USA
A Novel

Reed King

With echoes of The Hitchhiker's Guide to the Galaxy,
Underground Airlines, and The Wizard of Oz, FKA USA is a
dystopian tale that is a masterwork of ambition and
imagination.

FKA USA is a wildly imaginative, funny, oddly prescient, and brilliantly
futuristic dystopian tale with eerie contemporary relevance about a young man in
2085 who realizes the world he lives in might be its very own Emerald City.

Reed King's amazingly audacious novel imagines a final, disastrous president of
the United States, whose self-interested rule provoked the splintering of the
states into individual countries. The novel follows Truckee Wallace, a young
man plucked from obscurity from the factory line where he works, hand-picked
by the president to lead a covert mission: to bring a talking goat to the other side
of the continent and hopefully save civilization. Along the way, he picks up an
android who wants to be human and a well-intentioned former convict who has
had a lobotomy. As this strange foursome encounters an environmentally
depleted and lawless continent, the parallels to our own times become
devastatingly—and hilariously—clear.

Filled with footnotes that could be an incredible novel in their own right, FKA
USA is insanely smart and brimming with social satire. A futuristic novel that is
a mirror to our contemporary world, FKA USA deserves to be shelved alongside
such classics as The Hitchhiker's Guide to the Galaxy.

PRAISE

“Reed King has an affection for the idiosyncratic and the contemporary. His words
jump off the page as if they were intrusive ads on a ‘free’ Hitchhiker’s Guide app
made circa 2018. In a combustible culture ripe for survivalists, King provides a
nation-trekking narrative for all those ‘wanderers and adventurers and grifters’
looking for bits of poignancy among the rubble.” —Andy Waldron, Little City
Books, Hoboken, NJ

“Mixing the feel of The Hitchhiker’s Guide to the Galaxy with the prose of John
Dies at the End and a nice dash of Ready Player One, FKA USA is a wonderful
example of modern science fiction that’s an absolute blast to read.” —Wil...

Reed King is the pseudonym of a New York Times bestselling author and TV writer.

8



BIOGRAPHY & AUTOBIOGRAPHY
/ PERSONAL MEMOIRS
Flatiron Books | 7/9/2019
9781250070524 | $28.99 / $37.99 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 384 pages | Carton
Qty: 16
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W
Includes black-and-white line drawings on part
openers

Subrights: UK Rights: Flatiron Books
Translation Rights: Flatiron Books

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250070531
Audio ISBN: 9781250233349
Audio ISBN: 9781250233325

FLATIRON BOOKS JULY 2019

Four Friends
Promising Lives Cut Short

William D. Cohan

A powerful portrait of the lives of four boarding-school
graduates who died too young, John F. Kennedy Jr. among
them, by their fellow Andover classmate, the New York Times
bestselling author Wil...

In his masterful pieces for Vanity Fair and in his bestselling books, William D.
Cohan has proven to be one of the most meticulous and intrepid journalists
covering the world of Wall Street and high finance. In his utterly original new
book, Four Friends, he brings all of his brilliant reportorial skills to a subject
much closer to home: four friends of his who died young. All four attended
Andover, the most elite of American boarding schools, before spinning out into
very different orbits. Indelibly, using copious interviews from wives, girlfriends,
colleagues, and friends, Cohan brings these men to life on the page. Jack
Berman, the child of impoverished Holocaust survivors, uses his unlikely
Andover pedigree to achieve the American dream, only to be cut down in an
unimaginable act of violence. Will Daniel, Harry Truman’s grandson and the son
of the managing editor of The New York Times, does everything possible to
escape the burdens of a family legacy he’s ultimately trapped by. Harry Bull
builds the life of a careful, successful Chicago lawyer and heir to his family’s
fortune . . . before taking an inexplicable and devastating risk on a beautiful
summer day. And the life and death of John F. Kennedy Jr. —a story we think
we know—is told here with surprising new details that cast it in an entirely
different light. Four Friends is an immersive, wide-ranging, tragic, and
ultimately inspiring account of promising lives cut sho...

William D. Cohan is the bestselling author of The Last Tycoons, the winner of the 2007
FT/Goldman Sachs Business Book of the Year Award; House of Cards; Money and Power; The
Price of Silence; and, Why Wall Street Matters. He is a special correspondent at Vanity Fair and also
writes regularly for The New York Times, The Financial Times, The Nation, among others, and is an
on-air contributor to CNBC.

9



COOKING /  ENTERTAINING
Flatiron Books | 5/7/2019
9781250139542 | $32.50 / $42.50 Can.
Hardcover Paper over boards | 336 pages |
Carton Qty: 12
10 in H | 8 in W
Paper-Over-Board; Includes over 100 4-color
photographs throughout; 4-color printed
endpapers

Subrights: Translation and UK Rights: Flatiron
Books

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250139535

MARKETING
National broadcast and online media
coverage
NYC press outreach
Media/Account party
On and off the food pages coverage
Extensive blog and social media outreach
Major preorder campaign
Extensive social media influencer push
Social media targeted advertising:
Facebook, Instagram
Email marketing campaign
Blads created
Brand web site: tastingtable.com

FLATIRON BOOKS MAY 2019

Tasting Table Cooking with
Friends
Recipes for Modern Entertaining

Geoff Bartakovics and Todd Coleman

The first cookbook from TastingTable.com, whose delicious
content inspires more than three million foodies daily, features
recipes for the new style of entertaining where everyone
pitches in.

Tasting Table’s Cooking with Friends updates the classic menu cookbook for a
new generation of heroic hosts and dinner party emcees.

No need to wake up at dawn and martyr yourself in the kitchen all day: These
menus are designed to be made with a few gracious friends who arrive early
enough to be your sous chefs. Sure, you still have to manage the invitations,
order groceries, and hide that hamper in a closet, but crowdsourced cooking (and
cleanup, if you’re lucky) makes entertaining easier so you can do it more often.

In Tasting Table's Cooking with Friends readers will find recipes that cater to the
busy people of today. This is a menu-based cookbook, but everything can also
be cooked by itself. For example, there’s a Friendsgiving menu with a killer
One-Pan Cheddar Mac 'n' Cheese and a crazy delicious Hoisin BBQ glazed
Turkey Breast. There’s also a backyard shrimp boil menu, a vegetarian dinner
for omnivores, and a meal of heavy apps before a big night out. No matter the
occasion, Tasting Table has you covered.

This book of recipes and lists and instructions is also a freewheeling source of
general inspiration. It will encourage readers to gather more often for unplanned
antics with old friends and new prospects alike and to make countless memories
of delicious meals enjoyed together.

Geoff Bartakovics is the CEO and cofounder of Tasting Table, which now has three million plus
social media followers, two million email subscribers, and three million website visitors. He lives in
New York City.

Todd Coleman graduated from the Culinary Institute of America. He was the executive editor of
Saveur and is an award-winning food writer and photographer. In 2014, he won Food Network's
Cutthroat Kitchen. He lives in New York City.

10



YOUNG ADULT FICTION /
ROMANCE /  LGBT
Flatiron Books | 5/21/2019
9781250129833 | $18.99 / $24.99 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 272 pages | Carton
Qty: 20
8.3 in H | 5.4 in W

Subrights: U.K. and Translation Rights: Alloy
Entertainment

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250129840
Audio ISBN: 9781250317070
Audio ISBN: 9781250317063

MARKETING
Author appearances
National review coverage, online and in
print
YA outreach to print and online outlets
(Teen Vogue, Justine, etc)
Blogger outreach
Early reader campaign
Digital trade advertising
Major digital consumer advertising:
BookRiot, Instagram, Facebook,
Goodreads
Email marketing campaign
Pre-pub YA, book club, and BookTube,
Bookstagrammer outreach
Book Expo, BookCon and ComicCon NY
presence (ARC giveaway, advertising)
Massive finished copy mailing: key
booksellers, major short lead media, teen
b...

FLATIRON BOOKS MAY 2019

Birthday
A Novel

Meredith Russo

Boyhood meets The Sun Is Also a Star! From the award-
winning author of If I Was Your Girl, Birthday will have you
falling in love with Eric and Morgan as they fall in love with
each other.

Two best friends. A shared birthday. Six years.

ERIC: There was the day we were born. There was the minute Morgan and I
decided we were best friends for life. The years where we stuck by each other’s
side—as Morgan’s mom died, as he moved across town, as I joined the football
team, as my parents started fighting. But sometimes I worry that Morgan and I
won’t be best friends forever. That there’ll be a day, a minute, a second, where it
all falls apart and there’s no turning back the clock.

MORGAN: I know that every birthday should feel like a new beginning, but
I’m trapped in this mixed-up body, in this wrong life, in Nowheresville,
Tennessee, on repeat. With a dad who cares about his football team more than
me, a mom I miss more than anything, and a best friend who can never know
my biggest secret. Maybe one day I’ll be ready to become the person I am
inside. To become her. To tell the world. To tell Eric. But when?

Six years of birthdays reveal Eric and Morgan’s destiny as they come together,
drift apart, fall in love, and discover who they’re meant to be—and if they’re
meant to be together. From the award-winning author of If I Was Your Girl
comes a heart-wrenching and universal story of identity, first love, and fate.

PRAISE

“Birthday is a luminous and profoundly moving coming-of-age story of love, family,
friendship, destiny, and the struggle to live as one’s truest self. It will break your
heart, piece it back together even stronger, and do it again and again until the last
page.”—Jeff Zentner, Morris Award-winning author of The Serpent King

“Both heartbreaking and heartwarming, this book is a celebration of friendship,
life, and enduring love between two teens.” —Mason Deaver, author of I Wish You
All the Best

“I couldn’t put this book down, I fell so in love with Eric and Morgan. Birthday
broke my heart and made me tear up, but it was also so triumphant. This b...

Meredith Russo is a trans woman from Chattanooga, Tennessee, where she currently lives. She
started living as her true self in 2013 and never looked back. She is the author of If I Was Your Girl.
Find Meredith on Twitter @Mer_Squared.

11



Flatiron Books | 6/11/2019
9781250143150 | $26.99 / $34.99 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 320 pages | Carton
Qty: 24
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W

Subrights: World Rights

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250143143
Audio ISBN: 9781250221964
Audio ISBN: 9781250221957

MARKETING
National and Regional NPR outreach
Massive review attention, print and online
Author appearances
ARC giveaways online (Goodreads, social
media, online reading group sites)
Multi-wave social media advertising
Digital consumer advertising
Social media influencer campaign
Discussion guide available for download
Email marketing campaign
Book club outreach
Library marketing campaign
Author Web site:
grantginder.wordpress.com

FLATIRON BOOKS JUNE 2019

Honestly, We Meant Well
A Novel

Grant Ginder

BEAUTIFUL RUINS meets THE NEST in a novel about family,
regret, and vacation from the author of THE PEOPLE WE HATE
AT THE WEDDING.

“This rollicking book has it all: sex, lies, and scenery. Grant Ginder weaves a
wonderful, engrossing multi-generational family story, with the Greek isles as a
backdrop so beautiful that the reader will want to dive in.”
— Emma Straub, New York Times bestselling author of The Vacationers and
Modern Lovers

The Wright family is in ruins.

Sue Ellen Wright has what she thinks is a close-to-perfect life. A terrific job as a
Classics professor, a loving husband, and a son who is just about to safely leave
the nest.

But then disaster strikes. She learns that her husband is cheating, and that her
son has made a complete mess of his life. So, when the opportunity to take her
family to a Greek island for a month presents itself, she jumps at the chance.
This sunlit Aegean paradise, with its mountains and beaches is, after all, where
she first fell in love with both a man and with an ancient culture. Perhaps Sue
Ellen’s past will provide the key to her and her family’s salvation.

With his signature style of biting wit, hilarious characters, and deep emotion,
Grant Ginder’s Honestly, We Meant Well is a funny, brilliant novel proving that
with family, drama always comes with comedy.

PRAISE

“This rollicking book has it all: sex, lies, and scenery. Grant Ginder weaves a
wonderful, engrossing multi-generational family story, with the Greek isles as a
backdrop so beautiful that the reader will want to dive in.”
— Emma Straub, New York Times bestselling author of The Vacationers and
Modern Love

"Smart, funny, and filled with delightfully effed-up characters, Honestly, We Meant
Well shows us once again that Grant Ginder is a master of simultaneously loving
and filleting people who mean well but, let's face it, aren't doing so well with the
big questions of life."
-- David Ebershoff, author of The Danish Girl and The 19th Wife

“Sitti...

Grant Ginder is the author of THIS IS HOW IT STARTS and DRIVER'S EDUCATION. He
received his MFA from NYU, where he teaches writing. He lives in Brooklyn.

12



FICTION /  CONTEMPORARY
WOMEN
Flatiron Books | 5/28/2019
9781250295637 | $26.99 / $34.99 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 336 pages | Carton
Qty: 20
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W
Includes color endpapers

Subrights: U.K. Rights: Quercus
Translation Rights: Darley Anderson

Other Available Formats:
Audio ISBN: 9781250223593
Ebook ISBN: 9781250295644
Audio ISBN: 9781250223586

MARKETING
National and Regional NPR outreach
Massive review attention, print and online
ARC giveaways online (Goodreads, social
media, online reading group sites)
Multi-wave social media advertising
Discussion guide available for download
Email marketing campaign
Book club outreach
Library marketing campaign

FLATIRON BOOKS MAY 2019

The Flatshare
A Novel

Beth O'Leary

What if your roommate was your soulmate? Two strapped-
for-cash twentysomethings with alternate schedules decide to
share an apartment, and find much more than a roommate.

After a bad breakup, Tiffy Moore needs a place to live. Fast. And cheap. But the
apartments in her budget have her wondering if astonishingly colored mold on
the walls counts as art.

Desperation makes her open-minded, so she answers an ad for a flatshare. Leon,
a night-shift worker, will take the apartment during the day, and Tiffy can have it
nights and weekends. He’ll only ever be there when she’s at the office. In fact,
they’ll never even have to meet.

Tiffy and Leon start writing each other notes—first about what day is garbage
day, and politely establishing what leftovers are up for grabs, and the evergreen
question of whether the toilet seat should stay up or down. Even though they are
opposites, they soon become friends. And then maybe more.

But falling in love with your roommate is probably a terrible idea…especially if
you've never met.

A joyful, quirky romantic comedy, The Flatshare is a feel-good novel about
finding love in the most unexpected of ways.

PRAISE

“I finished The Flatshare in one sitting – it is, as promised, incredibly uplifting and
joyous. I spent the last few hours with a massive smile on my face. I have fallen
head over heels in love with Tiffy and Leon, and indeed with this book.” —Louise
O’Neill, #1 international bestselling author of Asking For It

"The Flatshare starts out as a sweet, funny, beautifully written romance with great
dialogue and characters you'd love to share a flat with...and then, once you're
hooked, it deepens and becomes so much more. It's a cheering, lovely look at
friendship and love and learning to trust after heartbreak. I never wanted it to
end." —Maddie D...

Beth O’Leary worked in children's publishing before becoming a full-time author. The Flatshare is
her debut novel. The idea came to Beth when her doctor boyfriend was doing long night shifts and
they could go weeks without seeing each other, but she could track his life by how many cups of
coffee were left on the counter, by how much he’d eaten and whether the bookmark in his novel had
moved. It made her wonder, What could you learn about someone if you lived together but never
overlapped?

13



FICTION /  THRILLERS /  LEGAL
Flatiron Books | 8/13/2019
9781250297600 | $26.99
Hardcover with dust jacket | 336 pages | Carton
Qty: 20
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W
Includes 1 black-and-white line drawing in text;
colored endpapers

Subrights: U.K. Rights: Orion
Translation Rights: A. M. Heath

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250297617
Audio ISBN: 9781250316882
Audio ISBN: 9781250304582

MARKETING
Pre-sale author tour with a focus on
mystery stores
Author Appearances, 5-7 events
National review coverage, online and in
print
Designed ARCs with unique packaging
Digital trade advertising
Netgalley promotion to mystery/thriller
readers
Early listening copies available via
Libro.FM
Digital consumer advertising, preorder and
on sale, including Goodreads, BookRiot
Multi-wave social media advertising
campaign on Facebook and Instagram
Mystery/Thriller genre specific advertising
Social media influencer camp...

FLATIRON BOOKS AUGUST 2019

Thirteen
A Novel

Steve Cavanagh

In the breakout legal thriller Lee Child, Michael Connelly, and
Ruth Ware are raving about, the serial killer isn’t on trial. He’s
on the jury.

It’s the murder trial of the century. And Joshua Kane has killed to get the best
seat in the house—and to be sure the wrong man goes down for the crime.
Because this time, the killer isn’t on trial. He’s on the jury.

But there’s someone on his tail. Defense lawyer (and former conman) Eddie
Flynn doesn’t believe that his movie-star client killed two people. He suspects
that the real killer is closer than they think—but who would guess just how
close?

PRAISE

“Outstanding—an intriguing premise, a tense, gripping build-up, and a spectacular
climax. This guy is the real deal. Trust me.” —Lee Child, #1 New York Times
bestselling author
“A brilliant, twisty, ingeniously constructed puzzle of a book. Steve Cavanagh pulls
off an enviable premise with panache.” —Ruth Ware, #1 New York Times
bestselling author
“I’ve been tracking Steve Cavanagh for a few years now and Thirteen is his best, a
dead bang BEAST of a book that expertly combines his authority on the law with
an absolutely great thrill ride. Books this ingenious don’t come along very often.”
—Michael Connelly, #1 New York Times bestselling author
“...

Steve Cavanagh is the award-winning author of The Defense, nominated for the Steel Dagger Award
for Thriller of the Year, and The Plea, which won the Prix Polar Award for Best International Novel.
Steve is a practicing lawyer (someday he’ll get the hang of it) & co-host of the chart-topping podcast
Two Crime Writers and a Microphone. He has won several high-profile civil rights cases, he's
published in over 20 countries, he’s married with two children, & in his spare time he is mostly
asleep.

14



YOUNG ADULT FICTION /
FANTASY /  EPIC
Flatiron Books | 8/20/2019
9781250126450 | $18.99 / $24.99 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 336 pages | Carton
Qty: 20
8.3 in H | 5.4 in W
Includes 1 map

Subrights: U.K. rights: Hodder & Stoughton
Translation rights: Alloy Entertainment

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250126474
Audio ISBN: 9781250220790
Audio ISBN: 9781250220783

MARKETING
Author appearances
National review coverage, online and in
print
YA outreach to print and online outlets
(Teen Vogue, Justine, etc)
Blogger outreach
Early reader campaign
Major digital consumer advertising:
BookRiot, Instagram, Facebook,
Goodreads
Email marketing campaign
Pre-pub YA, book club, and BookTube,
Bookstagrammer outreach
Book Expo, BookCon and ComicCon NY
presence (ARC giveaway, advertising)
Massive finished copy mailing: key
booksellers, major short lead media, teen
big mouth/social media inf...

FLATIRON BOOKS AUGUST 2019

Court of Lions
A Mirage Novel

Somaiya Daud

Court of Lions is the thrilling second installment in the Mirage
series, which SLJ said in a starred review “has what it takes to
be the next big thing in scifi/fantasy”!

Two identical girls, one a princess, the other a rebel. Who will rule the empire?

After being swept up into the brutal Vathek court, Amani, the ordinary girl
forced to serve as the half-Vathek princess’s body double, has been forced into
complete isolation. The cruel but complex princess, Maram, with whom Amani
had cultivated a tenuous friendship, discovered Amani’s connection to the
rebellion and has cornered her into silence, and if Amani crosses Maram once
more, she will be revealed to everyone in the court.

Amani desperately wants to continue helping the rebellion, to fight for her
people’s freedom. But she must make a devastating decision: Will she continue
to aid them and put her family—and herself—in mortal danger? And can she
remain separated, forever, from Maram’s fiancé, Idris, with whom she shares a
dangerous attraction?

Court of Lions is the stunning sequel to Somaiya Daud’s debut, Mirage, the first
in her Mirage trilogy, which The Christian Science Monitor said “is so skillfully
done that it’ll shock breath into your lungs.”

PRAISE

Praise for Mirage

ABA IndieNext Pick
ALA’s Best Fiction for Young Adults List
Junior Library Guild Selection
ALA Booklist Top 10 Scifi/Fantasy Book for Youth
Amazon Editors’ Favorite Books of Fall

“Superb...a refreshing and unique coming-of-age story. The way Amani uses her
heritage to facilitate her survival makes Mirage a beautiful and necessary
meditation on finding strength in one’s culture.” —Entertainment Weekly, Top
Pick of the Month

“A YA marvel. Daud’s debut novel has the flair of an Arthurian drama, the lavish
sensory detail of a Nizar Qabbani poem, and the sleek technical flair of a sci-fi
series...this audacious combination is so skillf...

Somaiya Daud is the author of Mirage, and a Ph.D. candidate at the University of Washington. A
former bookseller in the children's department at Politics and Prose in Washington, D.C., Somaiya is
passionate about Arabic poetry and the cosmos. You can find her on Twitter at @SomaiyaDaud.

15



COOKING /  BEVERAGES /  BEER
Flatiron Books | 5/14/2019
9781250124821 | $21.99 / $28.99 Can.
Hardcover Paper over boards | 22 pages |
Carton Qty: 18
9.3 in H | 10.1 in W
Includes color illustrations throughout, 4
gatefolds, and with 16 scratch-and-sniff stickers

Subrights: UK Rights: Flatiron Books
Translation Rights: Flatiron Books

MARKETING
National review coverage, online and print
Finished copies available for sell in
Designed spreads
Blog outreach

FLATIRON BOOKS MAY 2019

The Ultimate Scratch & Sniff
Guide to Loving Beer
Richard Betts; illustrated by Rotem Raffe

From the New York Times bestselling author of The Essential
Scratch and Sniff series—which has sold hundreds of
thousands of copies—comes an delectable look at America's
favorite beverage.

There are few things in the world as beloved as beer. Today more than six
thousand microbreweries in the United States have elevated this keg-party staple
into a true art form. By far and away the most popular alcoholic beverage, our
traditional view of beer is that of a simple, refreshing drink brought to us by
recognizable brand names, but there is so much more to this miracle beverage
than we know, and Richard Betts cleverly and fragrantly breaks down the
history, science, ingredients, and processes behind the beloved brew.

What’s the difference between a pilsner and a stout? Why is water so important
to beer? What's the best temperature to serve a lager, an ale, or a stout? What the
heck is a hop anyway? Betts makes the science and history of beer as refreshing
as an ice-cold one on a hot summer day and couples accessible information with
beautiful illustrations and sixteen scratch & sniff scents. Everyone from frat bros
to the snootiest beer snobs will learn something new. With this knowledge in
hand, and some scratching and sniffing, you’ll have the tools to make informed
decisions about the brews that will make you smile every time. Cheers!

Richard Betts is the author of the New York Times bestseller The Essential Scratch & Sniff Guide to
Becoming a Wine Expert and The Essential Scratch & Sniff Guide to Becoming a Whiskey
Know-It-All. He is a Master Sommelier and been featured in The New York Times, Food & Wine,
Outside, and GQ. He speaks frequently throughout the world. He has two wine projects on three
different continents, which have won top praise internationally. Richard makes his home in
Amsterdam.

16



SOCIAL SCIENCE /
AGRICULTURE & FOOD
Flatiron Books | 6/25/2019
9781250090720 | $27.99 / $36.50 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 256 pages | Carton
Qty: 20
8.3 in H | 5.4 in W
Includes black-and-white line drawings on
chapter openers; 1-color printed endpapers

Subrights: Dram.: Javelin Group
Trans., UK, 1st serial, audio: Flatiron

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250090737
Audio ISBN: 9781250232755

MARKETING
National and Regional NPR outreach
Massive review attention, print and online
Print feature interview
Early reader review campaign
Independent bookstore outreach
Social media advertising
Email marketing campaign

FLATIRON BOOKS JUNE 2019

Drive-Thru Dreams
A Journey Through the Heart of America's Fast-Food
Kingdom

Adam Chandler

If Chuck Klosterman of Sex, Drugs, and Cocoa Puffs were to
take on the fast-food industry and its inextricable link to
American nostalgia throughout the 20th and 21th centuries

Most any honest person, no matter how refined the palate or how anointed the
social status, can own up to harboring at least one fast-food guilty pleasure. One
item against which their resistance is useless and their fealty is set.

We tend to think of fast food as corporate and impersonal. And for good reason.
But, in unexpected ways, fast food is also deeply personal. After all, the only
inherited rite in America might just be mainlining French fries beneath the
comforting fluorescence of an anonymous fast-food dining room. Drive-Thru
Dreams by Adam Chandler tells the personal and contemporary story of
America, its innovations and failures, its international charisma, and its regional
identities through its beloved roadside fare. Fast food's menus, mass appeal, and
blue-collar roots, offer a reflection of a century of national life explained by
American habits, desires, economic realities, and political identities.

We are all too familiar with the dark underbelly of the fast-food kingdom, but it
is also symbolic of what we mean to be: democratic, efficient, and accessible to
the masses. A sharp contrast to Super Size Me and Fast Food Nation, Chandler’s
insightful and hilarious cultural study with Drive-Thru Dreams shows that the
fast-food industry, though imperfect, reflects much of what makes us Americans.

Adam Chandler is a writer and journalist based in Brooklyn. A former staff writer at The Atlantic
and Tablet Magazine, his work has appeared in The New York Times, The Wall Street Journal, Texas
Monthly, New York Magazine, Slate, Esquire, and elsewhere.

17



BIOGRAPHY & AUTOBIOGRAPHY
/ POLITICAL
Flatiron Books | 5/7/2019
9781250192479 | $17.99 / $23.50 Can.
Trade Paperback | 320 pages | Carton Qty: 28
8.3 in H | 5.4 in W

Subrights: U.K. Rights: Pan Macmillan
Translation Rights: Javelin

Other Available Formats:
Hardcover ISBN: 9781250192455
Ebook ISBN: 9781250192462
Audio ISBN: 9781427298294
Audio ISBN: 9781427298287

MARKETING
Speaking Engagements
National Consumer Digital Advertising
Social Media Advertising and Campaign
Email Marketing

FLATIRON BOOKS MAY 2019

A Higher Loyalty
Truth, Lies, and Leadership

James Comey

The #1 New York Times bestselling book from the former FBI
director about remarkable lessons on ethical leadership
gleaned from his unique career, now in paperback with added
new material.

In his book, former FBI director James Comey shares his never-before-told
experiences from some of the highest-stakes situations of his career in the past
two decades of American government, exploring what good, ethical leadership
looks like, and how it drives sound decisions. His journey provides an
unprecedented entry into the corridors of power and a remarkable lesson in what
makes an effective leader.

Mr. Comey served as director of the FBI from 2013 to 2017, appointed to the
post by President Barack Obama. He previously served as U.S. attorney for the
Southern District of New York, and the U.S. deputy attorney general in the
administration of President George W. Bush. From prosecuting the Mafia and
Martha Stewart to helping change the Bush administration's policies on torture
and electronic surveillance, overseeing the Hillary Clinton e-mail investigation
as well as ties between the Trump campaign and Russia, Comey has been
involved in some of the most consequential cases and policies of recent history.

PRAISE

#1 New York Times Bestseller and soon to be a CBS miniseries

“[B]y far the most consequential book yet in the literature of the Trump
presidency.” —NPR

“The book is an indictment of Trump’s presidency as well as of his character.”
—The Washington Post

“A Higher Loyalty provides sharp sketches of key players in three presidential
administrations. Comey is what Saul Bellow called a ‘first-class noticer.’” —The
New York Times

On September 4, 2013, James B. Comey was sworn in as the seventh director of the FBI.

A Yonkers, New York, native, Jim Comey attended the College of William and Mary and the
University of Chicago Law School. After law school, Comey returned to New York and joined the
U.S. Attorney’s Office for the Southern District of New York as an Assistant U.S. Attorney. There,
he took on numerous crimes, most notably Organized Crime in the case of the United States v. John
Gambino, et al. Afterwards, Comey ...

18



YOUNG ADULT FICTION /
FANTASY
Flatiron Books | 5/7/2019
9781250095329 | $10.99 / $14.50 Can.
Trade Paperback | 496 pages | Carton Qty: 20
8.3 in H | 5.4 in W
1 b/w map in front matter

Subrights: U.K. Rights: Hodder & Stoughton
Translation Rights: The Bent Agency

Other Available Formats:
Hardcover ISBN: 9781250095312
Ebook ISBN: 9781250095336
Audio ISBN: 9781427293381
Audio ISBN: 9781427293398

MARKETING
National digital consumer advertising
campaign
Tie in with FINALE hardcover publication
Author website:
stephaniegarberauthor.com

FLATIRON BOOKS MAY 2019

Legendary
A Caraval Novel

Stephanie Garber

The #1 New York Times bestseller! The sequel to the #1
IndieNext Pick Caraval follows Scarlett’s younger sister, Tella,
on a journey to the empire’s capital to fulfill a dangerous
bargain.

A heart to protect.
A debt to repay.
A game to win.

After being swept up in the magical world of Caraval, Donatella Dragna has
finally escaped her father and saved her sister Scarlett from a disastrous arranged
marriage. The girls should be celebrating, but Tella isn’t yet free. She made a
desperate bargain with a mysterious criminal, and what Tella owes him no one
has ever been able to deliver: Caraval Master Legend’s true name.

The only chance of uncovering Legend’s identity is to win Caraval, so Tella
throws herself into the legendary competition once more—and into the path of
the murderous heir to the throne, a doomed love story, and a web of
secrets…including her sister's. Caraval has always demanded bravery, cunning,
and sacrifice. But now the game is asking for more. If Tella can’t fulfill her
bargain and deliver Legend’s name, she’ll lose everything she cares
about—maybe even her life. But if she wins, Legend and Caraval will be
destroyed forever.

Welcome, welcome to Caraval...the games have only just begun.

PRAISE

“The setting of the game is still fantastic in its spectacle and intrigue, and Garber
pushes her world building even further, expanding into a surrounding empire built
on old mythologies, rumored gods and goddesses, and superstitions that have given
Caraval and Legend their power. The pacing is impeccable, with urgency
increasing to an almost breathless point as Tella runs from clue to clue, while
bittersweet truths and devastating betrayals unfold. Readers will want line up yet
again for the next game to begin.” —Bulletin of the Center for Children’s Books,
starred review

“Caraval was a rollercoaster ride of twists and turns, and the latest i...

Stephanie Garber is the New York Times and internationally bestselling author of Caraval. She
lives in Northern California. You can find her on Twitter at @SGarberGirl and on Instagram at
@Stephanie_Garber.

19



FICTION /  CONTEMPORARY
WOMEN
Flatiron Books | 6/4/2019
9781250295194 | $16.99 / $23.50 Can.
Trade Paperback | 288 pages | Carton Qty: 28
8.3 in H | 5.4 in W
Includes colored endpapers

Other Available Formats:
Hardcover ISBN: 9781250295187
Ebook ISBN: 9781250295200
Audio ISBN: 9781250299383
Audio ISBN: 9781250299376

MARKETING
Major early reader review campaign:
social media, Goodreads, email lists
Social media targeted advertising:
Facebook, Instagram
Digital trade advertising, pre-order and
on-sale
Consumer digital advertising campaign,
pre-order and on-sale
Social media partnership outreach:
Instagram
Targeted Email Marketing Campaign
Library marketing campaign
Independent bookstore outreach
National radio and online media coverage
Extensive blog and social media outreach
National review attention outreach

FLATIRON BOOKS JUNE 2019

The Dinner List
A Novel

Rebecca Serle

For fans of Me Before You and ONE DAY comes a wondrous
novel of first love, loss, and the dinner of a lifetime.

When Sabrina Nielsen arrives at her thirtieth birthday dinner she finds at the
table not just her best friend, but also her favorite professor from college, her
father, her ex-fiance, Tobias, and Audrey Hepburn.

At one point or another, we’ve all been asked to name five people, living or
dead, with whom we’d like to have dinner. Why do we choose the people we
do? And what if that dinner was to actually happen? These are the questions
Sabrina contends with in Rebecca Serle’s utterly captivating novel, The Dinner
List, a story imbued with the same delightful magical realism as Sliding Doors,
and The Rosie Project.

As the appetizers are served, wine poured, and dinner table conversation begins,
it becomes clear that there’s a reason these six people have been gathered
together, and as Rebecca Serle masterfully traces Sabrina’s love affair with
Tobias and her coming of age in New York City, The Dinner List grapples with
the definition of romance, the expectations of love, and how we navigate our
way through it to happiness. Oh, and of course, wisdom from Audrey Hepburn.

Delicious but never indulgent, sweet with just the right amount of bitter, The
Dinner List is a romance for our times. Bon appetit.

Rebecca Serle is an author and television writer who lives between NYC and LA. Serle
co-developed the television adaptation of YA book entitled Famous in Love, for Freeform and
Warner Brothers Television. She is a graduate of the University of Southern California.

20



FICTION /  LITERARY
Flatiron Books | 8/6/2019
9781250295170 | $14.99
Trade Paperback | 288 pages | Carton Qty: 28
7.1 in H | 5 in W

Subrights: UK and Canada: Transworld
France: Denoel
Germany: Harper
Norway: Bazar
Poland: Czarna Owca
Spain: Maeva
Sweden: Etta

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250295156
Hardcover ISBN: 9781250295163
Audio ISBN: 9781250308849

MARKETING
New in paperback round up coverage
Reading group outreach and advertising

FLATIRON BOOKS AUGUST 2019

Meet Me at the Museum
A Novel

Anne Youngson

From 70-year-old debut author Anne Youngson, a novel about a
farmer's wife and a museum curator seeking second chances,
hailed by NPR as "the charmer of the summer."

In Denmark, Professor Anders Larsen, an urbane man of facts, has lost his wife
and his hopes for the future. On an isolated English farm, Tina Hopgood is
trapped in a life she doesn’t remember choosing. Both believe their love stories
are over. Brought together by a shared fascination with the Tollund Man, the
subject of Seamus Heaney’s famous poem, they begin writing letters to each
other. And from their vastly different worlds, they find they have more in
common than they could have imagined. As they open up to one another about
their lives, an unexpected friendship blooms. But then Tina’s letters stop coming,
and Anders is thrown into despair. How far are they willing to go to write a new
story for themselves?

PRAISE

Indie Next Pick, LibraryReads Selection, Amazon's Featured Debut for August,
Goodreads Best of the Month
“The charmer of the summer…A touching, hopeful story about figuring out what
matters and mustering the courage to make necessary changes.” —NPR
“How subtle. How perceptive… Gently provoking, delving into how we interact
with our children, our spouses, our communities, but mostly with ourselves.”
—Minneapolis Star Tribune
“A farmer’s wife and a museum curator begin a life-changing correspondence in
this lovely book.” —Woman’s Day (Editor’s Choice)
“Beautifully written and deeply moving.” --Shelf Awareness

Anne Youngson is retired and lives in Oxfordshire. She has two children and three grandchildren to
date. Meet Me at the Museum is her first novel and is being published around the world.

21



FICTION /  LITERARY
Flatiron Books | 5/7/2019
9781250122445 | $16.99 / $22.50 Can.
Trade Paperback | 432 pages | Carton Qty: 24
8.3 in H | 5.4 in W

Subrights: UK Rights: Flatiron Books
Translation Rights: Flatiron Books

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250122421
Hardcover ISBN: 9781250122438
Audio ISBN: 9781427296153
Audio ISBN: 9781427296160

MARKETING
New in paperback round up coverage
Social media advertising campaign
Reading group outreach and advertising

FLATIRON BOOKS MAY 2019

My Ex-Life
A Novel

Stephen McCauley

“I didn't know how much I needed a laugh until I began reading
Stephen McCauley's new novel, My Ex-Life. This is the kind of
witty, sparkling, sharp novel for which the verb ‘chortle’ was
invente...

David Hedges’s life is coming apart at the seams. His job helping San Francisco
rich kids get into the colleges of their (parents’) choice is exasperating; his
younger boyfriend has left him; and the beloved carriage house he rents is being
sold. The last person he expects to hear from is Julie Fiske. It’s been decades
since they’ve spoken, and he’s relieved to hear she’s recovered from her brief,
misguided first marriage. To him.

Julie definitely doesn’t have a problem with marijuana (she’s given it up
completely, so it doesn’t matter if she gets stoned almost daily) and the Airbnb
she’s running out of her seaside house north of Boston is neither shabby nor
illegal. And she has two whole months to come up with the money to buy said
house from her second husband before their divorce is finalized. She’d just like
David’s help organizing college plans for her seventeen-year-old daughter. That
would be Mandy. To quote Barry Manilow, Oh Mandy.

When David flies east, they find themselves living under the same roof (one
David needs to repair). David and Julie pick up exactly where they left off thirty
years ago—they’re still best friends who can finish each other’s sentences. But
there’s one broken bit between them that no amount of home renovations will
fix.

PRAISE

Praise for My Ex-Life

National bestseller now in paperback

“McCauley fits neatly alongside Tom Perrotta and Maria Semple in the category of
‘Novelists You’d Most Like to Drive Across the Country With.’” —The New York
Times Book Review

“With My Ex-Life, a heartwarming comedy of manners about second chances and
starting afresh, he has pretty much outdone himself…McCauley fires off witticisms
like a tennis ace practicing serves…In the vein of inveterate beguilers like Laurie
Colwin, Elinor Lipman, and Maria Semple, McCauley is warm but snappy, light
but smart—and just plain enjoyable.” —NPR.org

“A clever novel about exes reconnecting…Do not undere...

Stephen McCauley is the author of six previous novels, including The Object of My Affection, True
22



SOCIAL SCIENCE /  SOCIOLOGY /
MARRIAGE & FAMILY
Flatiron Books | 8/20/2019
9781250089571 | $16.99 / $22.50 Can.
Trade Paperback | 256 pages | Carton Qty: 32
8.3 in H | 5.4 in W
Includes colored endpapers

Other Available Formats:
Hardcover ISBN: 9781250089557
Ebook ISBN: 9781250089564
Audio ISBN: 9781427298225

MARKETING
New in paperback round up coverage
Academic marketing
Author website: kabrooks.com

FLATIRON BOOKS AUGUST 2019

Small Animals
Parenthood in the Age of Fear

Kim Brooks

A beautifully written blend of memoir, reporting, and criticism
about parenthood and fear—"it might be the most important
book about being a parent that you will ever read" (bestselling
author Em...

One cool spring morning, Kim Brooks made a split-second decision to leave her
four-year-old son in the car while she ran into a store. What happened would
consume the next several years of her life and ultimately motivated her to begin
writing about the broader subject of parenthood and fear. In Small Animals,
Brooks asks, Of all the emotions inherent in parenting, is there any more
universal or profound than fear? To be a parent is to be afraid. And yet, the
objects and intensity of our fear vary based on culture, temperament, and the
historical moment in which we live.

In the signature style—by turns funny, penetrating, and always
illuminating—that has dazzled millions of fans of the essays she publishes in
New York Magazine, LennyLetter, Salon, and Buzzfeed, Brooks blends personal
memoir, investigative reporting and sociological critique to ask: Why have our
notions of what it means to be a good parent changed so radically in the course
of a generation? In what ways do these changes impact the lives of parents,
children, and the structure of society at large? And what, in the end, does the rise
of fearful parenting tell us about our children, our communities, and ourselves?
By telling her own story and probing our culture at large, Brooks offers a
provocative, compelling portrait of parenthood in American and calls us to
examine what we most value in our relationships with our children and one
another.

PRAISE

"Brooks's own personal experience provides the narrative thrust for the book —
she writes unflinchingly about her own experience.... Readers who want to know
what happened to Brooks will keep reading to learn how the case against her
proceeds, but it's Brooks's questions about why mothers are so judgmental and
competitive that give the book its heft." —NPR

"Small Animals interrogates how we weigh risk as parents, how we judge one
another's parenting and what the costs might be--not just to parents, but to
children, too--of a culture of constant surveillance." —New York Times Book
Review

"Engaging, enraging, terrific..." —New York Post

"Small Ani...

Kim Brooks is a graduate of the Iowa Writers' Workshop, where she was a Teaching-Writing
23



FICTION /  LITERARY
Flatiron Books | 7/16/2019
9781250081476 | $18.99 / $24.99 Can.
Trade Paperback | 400 pages | Carton Qty: 20
8.3 in H | 5.4 in W

Subrights: U.K. Rights: Flatiron Books
Translation Rights: Flatiron Books

Other Available Formats:
Hardcover ISBN: 9781250081452
Ebook ISBN: 9781250081469
Audio ISBN: 9781427296146

MARKETING
New in paperback round up coverage
Social media advertising campaign
Reading group outreach and advertising
Author website: cherisewolas.com

FLATIRON BOOKS JULY 2019

The Family Tabor
A Novel

Cherise Wolas

Now in paperback, the “hypnotic generational saga” (Chicago
Review of Books) from the author of The Resurrection of Joan
Ashby

Harry Tabor is about to be named Man of the Decade, a distinction that feels like
the culmination of a life well lived, a perfect life. His family comes together in
Palm Springs for a weekend of celebration: his wife, Roma, a distinguished child
psychologist; his daughters Phoebe, a high-powered attorney, and Camille, a
brilliant social anthropologist; and his son, Simon, also a lawyer, who brings his
glamorous wife and two precocious daughters.

But almost immediately, cracks begin to appear in this smooth facade. Simon
hasn’t been sleeping through the night, Camille can’t decide what she wants to
do with her life, Phoebe is a little too cagey about her new boyfriend, and Roma
knows her children are hiding things from her. And Harry is haunted by the
long-buried secret that drove him, decades ago, to relocate his young family
from Connecticut to the California desert. As the ceremony nears and the family
splinters, the Tabors must each face up to the imperfections they’ve suppressed
for so long.

Deftly alternating between the five Tabors, this provocative, gorgeously rendered
novel reckons with the price we pay for second chances.

PRAISE

“Told from alternating perspectives, this book is a wonderful read for anyone who
loved Cynthia D’Aprix Sweeney’s The Nest.” —Brit + Co

“‘The past is not dead. It’s not even past,’ wrote William Faulkner. The Family
Tabor provides compelling evidence of that truth.” —Shelf Awareness, starred
review

“This thoughtful family novel will make you think deeply about your own.”
—HelloGiggles

Cherise Wolas is a writer, editor, lawyer, and film producer whose movies include the SXSW
Audience Award winner Darkon. A native of Los Angeles, she holds a BFA in film from New York
University’s Tisch School of the Arts and a JD from Loyola Law School. She lives in New York City
with her husband. The Family Tabor is her second novel.

24



YOUNG ADULT FICTION /
FANTASY /  EPIC
Flatiron Books | 8/20/2019
9781250126436 | $10.99 / $14.50 Can.
Trade Paperback | 336 pages | Carton Qty: 24
8.3 in H | 5.4 in W
Includes 1-color printed endpapers and 1 map

Subrights: U.K. rights: Hodder & Stoughton
Translation rights: Alloy Entertainment

Other Available Formats:
Hardcover ISBN: 9781250126429
Ebook ISBN: 9781250126443
Audio ISBN: 9781250299307

MARKETING
National digital consumer advertising
campaign
Tie in with COURT OF LIONS hardcover
publication
Author website: somaiyabooks.com

FLATIRON BOOKS AUGUST 2019

Mirage
A Novel

Somaiya Daud

Cinder meets The Wrath and the Dawn in this epic fantasy
about a poor girl who must become the body double of a
princess of a ruthless empire.

In a world dominated by the brutal Vathek empire, eighteen-year-old Amani is a
dreamer. She dreams of what life was like before the occupation; she dreams of
writing poetry like the old-world poems she adores; she dreams of receiving a
sign from Dihya that one day, she, too, will have adventure, and travel beyond
her isolated home.

But when adventure comes for Amani, it is not what she expects: she is
kidnapped by the regime and taken in secret to the royal palace, where she
discovers that she is nearly identical to the cruel half-Vathek Princess Maram.
The princess is so hated by her conquered people that she requires a body
double, someone to appear in public as Maram, ready to die in her place.

As Amani is forced into her new role, she can’t help but enjoy the palace’s
beauty—and her time with the princess’ fiancé, Idris. But the glitter of the royal
court belies a world of violence and fear. If Amani ever wishes to see her family
again, she must play the princess to perfection...because one wrong move could
lead to her death.

PRAISE

ABA IndieNext Pick
Junior Library Guild Selection
SLJ Best Book of the Year
ALA Booklist Top 10 Scifi/Fantasy Book for Youth
Amazon Editors’ Favorite Books of Fall

“Superb...a refreshing and unique coming-of-age story. The way Amani uses her
heritage to facilitate her survival makes Mirage a beautiful and necessary
meditation on finding strength in one’s culture.” —Entertainment Weekly, Top
Pick of the Month

“A YA marvel. Daud’s debut novel has the flair of an Arthurian drama, the lavish
sensory detail of a Nizar Qabbani poem, and the sleek technical flair of a sci-fi
series...this audacious combination is so skillfully done that it’ll shock breat...

Somaiya Daud is the author of Mirage, and a Ph.D. candidate at the University of Washington. A
former bookseller in the children's department at Politics and Prose in Washington, D.C., Somaiya is
passionate about Arabic poetry and the cosmos. You can find her on Twitter at @SomaiyaDaud.

25



FICTION /  SHORT STORIES
Flatiron Books | 7/9/2019
9781250183217 | $14.99 / $19.50 Can.
Trade Paperback | 224 pages | Carton Qty: 28
8.3 in H | 5.4 in W

Subrights: U.K. and Translation Rights: Union
Literary

Other Available Formats:
Hardcover ISBN: 9781250183194
Ebook ISBN: 9781250183200
Audio ISBN: 9781427298645

FLATIRON BOOKS JULY 2019

If You See Me, Don't Say Hi
Stories

Neel Patel

A New York Times Book Review Editor's Choice, a Vanity Fair
Ultimate Fiction Pick, and an Indie Next Selection, a bravura
debut collection about love, family, success, and being brown
in America ...

In eleven sharp, surprising stories, Neel Patel gives voice to our most deeply
held stereotypes and then slowly undermines them. His characters, almost all of
who are first-generation Indian Americans, subvert our expectations that they
will sit quietly by. We meet two brothers caught in an elaborate web of envy and
loathing; a young gay man who becomes involved with an older man whose
secret he could never guess; three women who almost gleefully throw off the
pleasant agreeability society asks of them; and, in the final pair of linked stories,
a young couple struggling against the devastating force of community gossip.
Ranging across the country, Patel’s stories--empathetic, provocative, twisting,
and wryly funny--introduce a bold new literary voice, one that feels more timely
than ever.

PRAISE

A Best Book of Summer (Vanity Fair, The Guardian, The Wall Street Journal, Book
Riot, The Millions, Bookish, Fast Company)
“Refreshing… Defiant… Consistently surprising.” —The New York TimesBook
Review (Editor's Choice)
“You won’t want to miss…Patel turns his lens on Indian Americans, addressing
with depth and care subjects that are often overlooked or made into caricature.”
--Vanity Fair
“Perfect bite-size morsels for the beach, travel legs, or quiet moments.” —The
Guardian (UK)
"At turns heartbreaking and uplifting." --BuzzFeed
“This sharp, provocative collection examines and subverts common stereotypes of
first-generation Indian Americans.” —...

Neel Patel is a first-generation Indian American who grew up in Champaign, Illinois. His short
stories have appeared in The Southampton Review, Indiana Review, The American Literary Review,
Hyphen Magazine, and on BuzzFeed and Nerve.com. He currently lives in Los Angeles, where he is
at work on his debut novel.

26



FICTION /  GAY
Flatiron Books | 5/21/2019
9781250147462 | $16.99 / $22.50 Can.
Trade Paperback | 304 pages | Carton Qty: 24
8.3 in H | 5.4 in W
Includes colored endpapers

Subrights: North American

Other Available Formats:
Hardcover ISBN: 9781250147448
Ebook ISBN: 9781250147455
Audio ISBN: 9781427298553

MARKETING
Extensive blog and social media outreach

FLATIRON BOOKS MAY 2019

Into?
A Novel

North Morgan

Less Than Zero with an Instagram account

Konrad Platt needs to get out of town. Heartbroken after his boyfriend leaves
him for another man, Konrad abandons his life in London for the warm sun and
blue surf of LA. He occupies a refined world of hard abs, VIP parties, and
designer drugs that’s constantly, endlessly documented on social media. You
know him from your various feeds – sunkissed, gym ripped and always having a
better time than you. Or is he?

In Into? North Morgan shines a coolly mesmerizing light on the modern
generation of gay men that are living firmly outside the closet, freed from the
shadow of AIDS and elevated by popular culture, but plagued by a new set of
problems, insecurities and self-destructions. Konrad attends parties in the
Hollywood Hills filled with handsome men and beautiful women, snorts
mountains of Adderall, dances the weekends away in Palm Springs and
constantly, endlessly chronicles his life to his tens of thousands of followers.

But clear away the Instagram filters and underneath is a man spiraling out of
control and desperate for meaningful connection. As Konrad goes from gay bar
to gay pride, and swipes right from bed to bed, North Morgan spins a story in
brutal, addictive prose of excess and love that’s like nothing you’ve ever read
before.

PRAISE

"Into? pulls off a wild feat: a hyperactive transcript of a life spent online that
takes you outside of your own... Into? has a sense of urgency — “You must read
this now!” I told a friend, shoving my copy into his hands. The novel is not
clunking around with the literary halo of high advances and M.F.A. pedigree and
overthought adjectives, but it’s a brutal story about loneliness in this hyperactive
social media age that was bursting to be told."
- The New York Times Book Review

"This is as sad and funny as a manatee in a hip bath. The pursuit of happiness has
never been more amusing or pointless."
— Edmund White

"Into? Captures this cyber ...

North Morgan was born in Greece and educated in the UK. He currently lives and works in Los
Angeles. You can find him on Instagram @NorthMorgan.

27



YOUNG ADULT FICTION /
PEOPLE & PLACES /  UNITED
STATES
Flatiron Books | 7/2/2019
9781250132536 | $10.99 / $14.50 Can.
Trade Paperback | 288 pages | Carton Qty: 28
8.3 in H | 5.4 in W

Subrights: Emily Forland/ Brandt & Hochman

Other Available Formats:
Hardcover ISBN: 9781250132512
Ebook ISBN: 9781250132529
Audio ISBN: 9781427298072

MARKETING
ABA Children’s Whitebox ARC mailing
Major early reader review campaign
Major library marketing campaign
Major digital trade & consumer advertising
campaign
Facebook and Instagram advertising
campaign
Social media partnerships for giveaways
and promotions
Landing page with bonus content
Flatiron/Macmillan YA newsletter
promotions
Print, radio and online media coverage
Extensive blog and social media outreach

FLATIRON BOOKS JULY 2019

I'm Not Missing
A Novel

Carrie Fountain

The New Mexico-set coming-of-age story about a half-Latina
girl stepping outside the shadow of her best friend that caused
Kirkus to declare Carrie Fountain “a beautiful new voice to
watch”!

When Miranda Black’s mother abandoned her, she took everything—the sun,
moon, and stars—and Miranda found shelter in her friendship with Syd, who
wore her own motherlessness like a badge of honor: Our mothers abandoned us.
We won’t go begging for scraps.

When Syd runs away suddenly and inexplicably in the middle of their senior
year, Miranda is abandoned once again, left to untangle the questions of why
Syd left, where she is—and if she’s even a friend worth saving. Her only clue is
Syd’s discarded pink leopard print cellphone and a single text contained there
from the mysterious HIM. Along the way, forced to step out from Syd’s
enormous shadow, Miranda finds herself stumbling into first love with Nick
Allison of all people and learning what it means to be truly seen, to be finally
not missing in her own life.

PRAISE

“Carrie Fountain’s YA novel is part plot-twisty thriller, part sweet romance, and
perfect for summer reading.” —Bustle, Best YA Book of the Summer

“Expertly charts both the splintering of a friendship and the blossoming of a first
love. Fountain has created something big and essential with I'm Not Missing.
Miranda’s circumstances might be unique, her struggle with the challenges of
growing up is universal—which makes I'm Not Missing a must-read for teenagers
and the adults who hope to understand them.” —The Austin American-Statesman,
Book Pick of the Month

“Readers will see themselves or people they know on every page. A must-read for
any teen ...

Carrie Fountain’s poems have appeared in Tin House, Poetry, and The New Yorker, among others.
Her debut collection, Burn Lake, was a National Poetry Series winner and was published in 2010 by
Penguin. Her second collection, Instant Winner, was published by Penguin in 2014. I'm Not Missing
is her debut novel. Born and raised in Mesilla, New Mexico, Carrie received her MFA as a fellow at
the James A. Michener Center for Writers at the University of Texas at Austin. Currently writer-
in-residence at...

28



Flatiron Books | 5/7/2019
9781250232366 | $199.90
Multiple Copy Pack

ALSO AVAILABLE

Finale: A Caraval Novel
5/2019 | 9781250157669
Hardcover with dust jacket | $19.99 / $25.99
Can.

FLATIRON BOOKS MAY 2019

Finale 10-Copy Signed Prepack

29



Index
Baker, Chandler; Whisper Network: A Novel 5. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Bartakovics, Geoff; Tasting Table Cooking with Friends:
Recipes for Modern Entertaining 10. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Betts, Richard; The Ultimate Scratch & Sniff Guide to Loving
Beer 16. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Biden, Jill; Where the Light Enters: Building a Family,
Discovering Myself 6. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Birthday: A Novel; Meredith Russo 11. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Bitcoin Billionaires: A True Story of Genius, Betrayal, and
Redemption; Ben Mezrich 2. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Blake, Sarah; The Guest Book: A Novel 4. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Brooks, Kim; Small Animals: Parenthood in the Age of Fear . .

23. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Cavanagh, Steve; Thirteen: A Novel 14. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Chandler, Adam; Drive-Thru Dreams: A Journey Through the
Heart of America's Fast-Food Kingdom 17. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Cohan, William D.; Four Friends: Promising Lives Cut Short . .

9. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Comey, James; A Higher Loyalty: Truth, Lies, and Leadership .

18. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Court of Lions: A Mirage Novel; Somaiya Daud 15. . . . . . . . .
Daud, Somaiya; Court of Lions: A Mirage Novel 15. . . . . . . . . . .
Daud, Somaiya; Mirage: A Novel 25. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Dinner List, The: A Novel; Rebecca Serle 20. . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Dog Named Beautiful, A: A Marine, a Dog, and a Long
Road Trip Home; Rob Kugler 7. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Drive-Thru Dreams: A Journey Through the Heart of
America's Fast-Food Kingdom; Adam Chandler 17. . . . . . . . .
Family Tabor, The: A Novel; Cherise Wolas 24. . . . . . . . . . . . .
Finale 10-Copy Signed Prepack; Stephanie Garber 29. . . . . .
Finale: A Caraval Novel; Stephanie Garber 3. . . . . . . . . . . . . .
FKA USA: A Novel; Reed King 8. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Flatshare, The: A Novel; Beth O'Leary 13. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Fountain, Carrie; I'm Not Missing: A Novel 28. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Four Friends: Promising Lives Cut Short; William D. Cohan

9. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Garber, Stephanie; Finale 10-Copy Signed Prepack 29. . . . . . .
Garber, Stephanie; Finale: A Caraval Novel 3. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Garber, Stephanie; Legendary: A Caraval Novel 19. . . . . . . . . . .
Ginder, Grant; Honestly, We Meant Well: A Novel 12. . . . . . . . . .
Guest Book, The: A Novel; Sarah Blake 4. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Higher Loyalty, A: Truth, Lies, and Leadership; James
Comey 18. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Honestly, We Meant Well: A Novel; Grant Ginder 12. . . . . . . .
If You See Me, Don't Say Hi: Stories; Neel Patel 26. . . . . . . . .
I'm Not Missing: A Novel; Carrie Fountain 28. . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Into?: A Novel; North Morgan 27. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
King, Reed; FKA USA: A Novel 8. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Kugler, Rob; A Dog Named Beautiful: A Marine, a Dog, and a
Long Road Trip Home 7. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Legendary: A Caraval Novel; Stephanie Garber 19. . . . . . . . .
McCauley, Stephen; My Ex-Life: A Novel 22. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Meet Me at the Museum: A Novel; Anne Youngson 21. . . . . . .
Mezrich, Ben; Bitcoin Billionaires: A True Story of Genius,
Betrayal, and Redemption 2. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Mirage: A Novel; Somaiya Daud 25. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Morgan, North; Into?: A Novel 27. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
My Ex-Life: A Novel; Stephen McCauley 22. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
O'Leary, Beth; The Flatshare: A Novel 13. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Patel, Neel; If You See Me, Don't Say Hi: Stories 26. . . . . . . . . .
Russo, Meredith; Birthday: A Novel 11. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Serle, Rebecca; The Dinner List: A Novel 20. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Small Animals: Parenthood in the Age of Fear; Kim Brooks

23. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Tasting Table Cooking with Friends: Recipes for Modern
Entertaining; Geoff Bartakovics 10. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Thirteen: A Novel; Steve Cavanagh 14. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Ultimate Scratch & Sniff Guide to Loving Beer, The;
Richard Betts 16. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Where the Light Enters: Building a Family, Discovering
Myself; Jill Biden 6. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Whisper Network: A Novel; Chandler Baker 5. . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Wolas, Cherise; The Family Tabor: A Novel 24. . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Youngson, Anne; Meet Me at the Museum: A Novel 21. . . . . . . .


